
May

L Ladies 18 Hole Stroke Town & Country Tavern

M Club Championships Stroke 1st Round

L

M

L

M

1st Round Silver Spoon

L Ladies 18 Hole Stroke

M Club Championships Stroke 2nd Round

L

M

L

M

L Ladies 18 Hole Stroke - Gateway Monthly Medal

M Club Championships Stroke 3rd Round

L

M

L

M

L Yackandandah Bowl

L Stroke Final Round - Silver Spoon (3rd)

M Stroke Final Round - Monthly Medal

L

M

L Vets delegates meeting at Jubilee

M Vets at Jubilee

4th Round Silver Spoon

Wednesday, 1 May 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

Thursday, 2 May 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

18 Hole & 9 Hole Run Stableford

Friday, 31 May 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

L Ladies 18 Hole Stableford

18 Hole & 9 Hole Run

Saturday, 25 May 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

Social Golf

18 hole Stroke

Monday, 27 May 2024

S9-FSunday, 5 May 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

Stableford Benalla Bowl

Saturday, 4 May 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

Social GolfFriday, 3 May 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

L Ladies 18 Hole

18 Hole & 9 Hole Run Par

Stableford Myrtleford Bowl

Tuesday, 7 May 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

Wednesday, 8 May 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

Club Championships Stroke

Monday, 6 May 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

Social GolfFriday, 10 May 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

L Ladies 18 holeThursday, 9 May 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

S9-B Medley Stableford Mothers DaySunday, 12 May 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

Saturday, 11 May 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

18 Hole & 9 Hole Run Stableford

Stableford Ultimate Hair

Tuesday, 14 May 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

Wednesday, 15 May 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

VETS Stableford

L

M
 9 Hole Run 7.30am to 6.00pm.                                           

18 Hole 7.30am to 12.30pm

2nd Round & Silver SpoonClub Championships Stroke

Monday, 13 May 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

Social GolfFriday, 17 May 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

L Ladies 18 HoleThursday, 16 May 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

S9-F Medley StablefordSunday, 19 May 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

Saturday, 18 May 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

Tuesday, 21 May 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp
L

Monday, 20 May 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp
VETS Stableford

M
Wednesday, 22 May 2024

9 or 18 hole 

comp

Stroke18 hole

Final Round Mens & Ladies 

Club Championships

Thursday, 23 May 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

Par
 9 Hole Run 7.30am to 6.00pm.                                                         

18 Hole 7.30am to 12.30pm

Stbfd Franks Footwear

Friday, 24 May 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

L Ladies 18 Hole

Tuesday, 28 May 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

Wednesday, 29 May 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

S9-B Medley Stableford

9 or 18 hole 

comp
VETS Stableford

L

Sunday, 26 May 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

Thursday, 30 May 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

18 Hole & 9 Hole Run Stableford
 9 Hole Run 7.30am to 6.00pm.                                          

18 Hole 7.30am to 12.30pm

King River Cafe

M

M
 9 Hole Run 7.30am to 6.00pm.                                            

18 Hole 7.30am to 12.30pm

VETS Stableford

L

M
 9 Hole Run 7.30am to 6.00pm.                                         

18 Hole 7.30am to 12.30pm

Social Golf

Medley Stableford


